
FAMILY OWNED SINCE 1978

CONNECT WITH US
@doolittletrailers

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE XTREME
VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM

INCLUDED ON EVERY XTREME:

TWO EZ STEPS TO DECK

SELF CLEANING DOVE

LIFETIME LED LIGHTING

FULLY WRAPPED TONGUE

PRESSURE TREATED DECKING

HEAVY DUTY D RINGS

TWO PART EPOXY PRIMER

FLUSH MOUNT TOOL BOX

TWO PART POLYURETHANE PAINT

5’ X 26” XTREME DUTY RAMPS

WE MAKE
IT EASY

AVAILABLE
MODELS

7000 Series
7,000 lbs. GVWR (18’-22’)

9800 Series
9,800 lbs. GVWR (18’-24’)

14000 Series
14,000 lbs. GVWR (18’-30’)

5
Year



INDUSTRY LEADING 5 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY

TOUGHER THAN THE REST
Doolittle Trailers Are Prepped With 2 Part Epoxy Primer 

And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint Proven To Be
Tougher Than Powder Coat Without The Chip And Peel

6 Hole 
Adjustable 
Auto Latch 

Cast Coupler

Pressure Treated 
Decking

2 EZ Steps For 
Easy Access

5’ Xtreme Duty Needle Point 26” 
Wide Triple Beam Stand Up Ramps, 
EZ Lift Spring With 3rd Member (On 

14k Models)

HD Steel Treadplate Double 
Broke Fenders With Tear 
Drop And Front & Rear 

Gussets For Added Strength

HD Commercial Grade 
Slipper Spring Suspension 

(On 14k Models)

4 Heavy Duty 5k 
D Rings

Removable Safety 
Chains

2’ Self  Cleaning 
Dove

Lifetime LED Flush 
Mount Lighting

Fully Wrapped 
Tongue With Step To 

Deck

16” O.C. Stake Pockets 
& Rub Rail

Floor Double Screwed 
Every 4ft

3M Gel Caps 
On All Wiring 
Connections

Removable 12k 
Spring Loaded 

Jack With 
Extended Handle

Flush Mount Tool Box 
With Grease-able Hinges

3” Channel Crossmembers 
On 16” Centers

INDUSTRY LEADING 5 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY

TOUGHER THAN THE REST
Doolittle Trailers Are Prepped With 2 Part Epoxy Primer 

And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint Proven To Be
Tougher Than Powder Coat Without The Chip And Peel

6 Hole 
Adjustable 
Auto Latch 

Cast Coupler

Pressure Treated 
Decking

2 EZ Steps For 
Easy Access

5’ Xtreme Duty Needle Point 26” 
Wide Triple Beam Stand Up Ramps, 
EZ Lift Spring With 3rd Member (On 

14k Models)

HD Steel Treadplate Double 
Broke Fenders With Tear 
Drop And Front & Rear 

Gussets For Added Strength

HD Commercial Grade 
Slipper Spring Suspension 

(On 14k Models)

4 Heavy Duty 5k 
D Rings

Removable Safety 
Chains

2’ Self  Cleaning 
Dove

Lifetime LED Flush 
Mount Lighting

Fully Wrapped 
Tongue With Step To 

Deck

16” O.C. Stake Pockets 
& Rub Rail

Floor Double Screwed 
Every 4ft

3M Gel Caps 
On All Wiring 
Connections

Removable 12k 
Spring Loaded 

Jack With 
Extended Handle

Flush Mount Tool Box 
With Grease-able Hinges

3” Channel Crossmembers 
On 16” Centers



FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE XTREME
VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM

WHY DOOLITTLE?
HOW DOOLITTLE COMPARES

TO OTHER TRAILER MANUFACTURERS:

STANDARD FEATURES

Five year structural warranty
Six hole adjustable w/auto latch cast coupler
Flush mount tool box w/grease-able hinges
Removable 12k spring loaded jack w/extended handle
Two EZ Steps for easy access
16” O.C. Stake pockets & rub rail
Fully wrapped tongue w/step to deck
Steel treadplate double broke fenders w/teardrop
Front and back gussets
Four - 5k D-Rings
Commercial grade slipper spring suspension (on 14k Models)
2’ Self clean dove
Lifetime LED flush mount lighting
#1 ACQ pressure treated decking
Two part Epoxy primer
Two part polyurethane paint - more durable than powder coat
5’ Xtreme duty needle point 26” wide triple beam stand up ramps,
EZ lift spring assist with 3rd member (on 14k models)
3M gel caps on all wiring connections
Removable safety chains
Floor double screwed every 4’  

Doolittle’s
Upgrade Cost

Other 
Manufacturer’s
Upgrade Cost*

Total Competitor Upgrade Cost:

Value of Standard Included Doolittle Features: $2,312
*Prices are subject to change with the market

$149

$37

$261

$97

$45

$186

$149

$112

$89

$112

$112

$75

$75

$298

$224

$37

$30

$75

$149

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0


