





Family owned since 1978

AVAILABLE MODELS

7000 Series

• 7,000 lbs. GVWR (18'-22')

9800 Series

• 9,800 lbs. GVWR (18'-24')

14000 Series

• 14,000 lbs. GVWR (18'-30')

HEAVY DUTY D RINGS

5 Year Structural Warranty

INCLUDED ON EVERY XTREME:

TWO EZ STEPS TO DECK SELF CLEANING DOVE LIFETIME LED LIGHTING FULLY WRAPPED TONGUE PRESSURE TREATED DECKING

TWO PART EPOXY PRIMER FLUSH MOUNT TOOL BOX TWO PART POLYURETHANE PAINT 5' X 26" XTREME DUTY RAMPS





Removable 12k **Spring Loaded Jack With Extended Handle**

> 6 Hole Adjustable **Auto Latch Cast Coupler**

Removable Safety Chains

TOUCEER TEAN TEE REST

And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint Proven To Be Tougher Than Powder Coat Without The Chip And Peel





VIEV DOOLTTLE?

HOW DOOLITTLE COMPARES TO OTHER TRAILER MANUFACTURERS:

STANDARD FEATURES	Other Manufacturer's Upgrade Cost*	Doolittle's Upgrade Cost
Five year structural warranty	\$149	\$0
Six hole adjustable w/auto latch cast coupler	\$37	\$0
Flush mount tool box w/grease-able hinges	\$261	\$0
Removable 12k spring loaded jack w/extended handle	\$97	\$0
Two EZ Steps for easy access	\$45	\$0
16" O.C. Stake pockets & rub rail	\$186	\$0
Fully wrapped tongue w/step to deck	\$149	\$0
Steel treadplate double broke fenders w/teardrop Front and back gussets	\$112	\$0
Four - 5k D-Rings	\$89	\$0
Commercial grade slipper spring suspension (on 14k Models)	\$112	\$0
2' Self clean dove	\$112	\$0
Lifetime LED flush mount lighting	\$75	\$0
#1 ACQ pressure treated decking	\$75	\$0
Two part Epoxy primer	\$298	\$0
Two part polyurethane paint - more durable than powder coat	\$224	\$0
5' Xtreme duty needle point 26" wide triple beam stand up ramps, EZ lift spring assist with 3rd member (on 14k models)	\$149	\$0
3M gel caps on all wiring connections	\$37	\$0
Removable safety chains	\$30	\$0
Floor double screwed every 4'	\$75	\$0

Total Competitor Upgrade Cost:



Value of Standard Included Doolittle Features:

*Prices are subject to change with the market

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE XTREME VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM